
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
15 
37 
11 
12 

193 
144 
204 
999 
142 
104 
896 
41 

219 
210 
148 

G276 
77 
27 

141 
36 
57 

199 
8 

117 
13 

211 
22 

185 
202 
14 

232 

Name 
Benjamin Hagmaier 
Christoph Müller 
Matthias Volkert 
Levin Heimann 
Dominik Fischer 
Constantin Blauschek 
Moritz Veit 
Max Herklotz 
Luka Calasan 
Lorenz Hauser 
Michael Forstenhäusler 
Marcel Rauch-Lochner 
Robert Schmidt 
Frederik Schmidt 
Max Gonze 
Willie Brauer 
Elias Teuscher 
Jan Schiffer 
Max Schmid 
Maria Eschlberger 
Thorsten Leichs 
Philipp Schulz 
Tobias Bruns 
Leon Langer 
Ralf Ebert 
Moritz Eckbauer 
Lean Muherina 
Patrick Winter 
Frank Lehmann 
Patrick Menzel 
Willem Dijkstra 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Neulingen 
GER-Erfurt 
GER-Hollstadt 
GER-Aalen 
DEU-Weilersbach 
DEU-Büren-Hegensdor
DEU-Ellwangen 
DEU-Kurort Seiffen 
DEU-Leverkusen 
DEU-Erfurt 
DEU-Kißlegg 
DEU-Rimpar 
DEU-Oederan 
DEU-Chemnitz 
DEU-Bad Vilbel 
DEU-Radeberg 
GER-Radeberg 
GER-Grafschaft 
DEU-Großkarolinenfeld
DEU-Surheim 
DEU-Ansbach 
DEU-Rohrberg 
DEU-Bad König 
DEU-Merchweiler 
DEU-Bayern - Kempten
DEU-Großbottwar 
DEU-Unterföhring 
DEU-Eilsleben 
DEU-dretschen 
DEU-Ebersbach 
GER-Witmarsum 

Entrant 

Nullerwetter by Pitbike1 
ADAC Ostwestfalen-Lippe e.V 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Nullerwetter by Pitbike1 
TM-Moto Germany Powered By 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Arnold Racing Team 
SHR Motorsport 
ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen A
TG10 Racing Team 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

KL Racing 
Supermoto IG 

SL MOTORSPORT 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 
Supermoto IG 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Racing Team Ost 

Bike 
TM SMK 450 

Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM MOTO 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

TM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqarna 
KTM 

Tyres 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
6 

15 
14 
14 
13 
14 
15 
7 
8 

15 
16 
15 
16 
16 
15 
13 
13 
13 
16 
15 
16 
14 
15 
9 

10 
14 
15 
10 
15 
15 
14 

Best Tm 
52.905 
53.183 
53.481 
53.891 
53.934 
53.953 
54.138 
54.309 
54.328 
54.536 
54.578 
54.726 
54.726 
54.895 
54.917 
54.938 
54.948 
54.977 
55.032 
55.050 
55.058 
55.071 
55.088 
55.097 
55.223 
55.429 
55.925 
56.125 
56.306 
56.599 
59.475 

Diff 

0.278 
0.576 
0.986 
1.029 
1.048 
1.233 
1.404 
1.423 
1.631 
1.673 
1.821 
1.821 
1.990 
2.012 
2.033 
2.043 
2.072 
2.127 
2.145 
2.153 
2.166 
2.183 
2.192 
2.318 
2.524 
3.020 
3.220 
3.401 
3.694 
6.570 

In Lap 
5 

11 
9 

14 
5 

14 
8 
6 
7 
7 

14 
14 
16 
10 
3 

10 
2 

13 
8 
4 

11 
14 
10 
8 
2 

11 
9 
8 
9 
7 

10 

km/h 
69,884 
69,518 
69,131 
68,605 
68,550 
68,526 
68,292 
68,077 
68,053 
67,794 
67,742 
67,558 
67,558 
67,350 
67,323 
67,298 
67,285 
67,250 
67,183 
67,161 
67,151 
67,135 
67,114 
67,103 
66,950 
66,702 
66,110 
65,874 
65,663 
65,323 
62,164 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S3 - Youngster 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:49:49 

Vogelsbergring 1,027 Km 

17.05.2025 11:50 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


